
SRISAILA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, HARIHAR 
 FEES STRUCTURE FOR I YEAR B.ED COURSE  2019-20  

Sl.No Fees Details Management Seats Government Seats 

    Arts Science Arts Science 

1 Tuition fees 8000.00 8000.00 3000.00 3000.00 

2  Development fees 5000.00 5000.00 1000.00 1000.00 

3 Admission fees  50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 

4 Reading Room fees 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 

5 Sports Fees 75.00 75.00 75.00 75.00 

6 Arts & Drawing Fees 75.00 75.00 75.00 75.00 

7 S.U.P.W.Fees 125.00 125.00 125.00 125.00 

8 S.W.F & T.B.F (25+25) 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 

9 Teachers Day Flag 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 

10 C.T.C. Fees 400.00 400.00 400.00 400.00 

11 College Exam Fees 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 

12 Medical Exam Fees 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 

13 Magazine fees 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 

14 Library fees 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 

15 Maintenance  & Equipment fees 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 

16 
Lesson plan Records & other 
record fees 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 

17 Edn.Technology fees 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 

18 Lab fees (Science Students)   150.00   150.00 

  Total- 15025.00 15175.00 6025.00 6175.00 

  
        

II UNIVERSITY FEES         

1 Admission fees (University) 890.00 890.00 890.00 890.00 

2 Registration fees 1900.00 1900.00 1900.00 1900.00 

3 University Development Fees 1400.00 1400.00 1400.00 1400.00 

4 Sports Development Fees 465.00 465.00 465.00 465.00 

5 Extra Curricular Activities 465.00 465.00 465.00 465.00 

6 Career Guidelines 45.00 45.00 45.00 45.00 

8 Poor Students Fund 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 

9 Scout and Guides 35.00 35.00 35.00 35.00 

11 Red Cross 65.00 65.00 65.00 65.00 

12 Skill Development 125.00 125.00 125.00 125.00 
  Total- 5420.00 5420.00 5420.00 5420.00 

  
        

  
Eligibility  fees(if other University fee 
Students 650 650 650 650 

1 
Eligibility  fees( Out  of University fee 
Students 2540 2540 2540 2540 

            

     

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

                  



 
SRISAILA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, HARIHAR 

 FEES STRUCTURE FOR II YEAR B.ED COURSE  2019-20 
Sl.No Fees Details Management Seats Government Seats 

    Arts Science Arts Science 

1 Tuition fees 8000.00 8000.00 3000.00 3000.00 

2  Development fees 5000.00 5000.00 1000.00 1000.00 

3 Admission fees  50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 

4 Reading Room fees 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 

5 Sports Fees 75.00 75.00 75.00 75.00 

6 Arts & Drawing Fees 75.00 75.00 75.00 75.00 

7 S.U.P.W.Fees 125.00 125.00 125.00 125.00 

8 S.W.F & T.B.F (15+15) 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 

9 Teachers Day Flag 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 

10 C.T.C. Fees 400.00 400.00 400.00 400.00 

11 College Exam Fees 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 

12 Medical Exam Fees 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 

13 Magazine fees 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 

14 Library fees 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 

15 Maintenance  & Equipment fees 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 

16 
Lesson plan Records & other 
record fees 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 

17 Edn.Technology fees 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 

18 Lab fees (Science Students)   150.00   150.00 

  Total- 15025.00 15175.00 6025.00 6175.00 

  
        

II UNIVERSITY FEES         

1 Admission fees (University) 890.00 890.00 890.00 890.00 

2 Registration fees         

3 University Development Fees 1400.00 1400.00 1400.00 1400.00 

4 Sports Development Fees 465.00 465.00 465.00 465.00 

5 Extra Curricular Activities 465.00 465.00 465.00 465.00 

6 Career Guidelines 45.00 45.00 45.00 45.00 

8 Poor Students Fund 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 

9 Scout and Guides 35.00 35.00 35.00 35.00 

11 Red Cross 65.00 65.00 65.00 65.00 

12 Skill Development 125.00 125.00 125.00 125.00 
  Total- 3520.00 3520.00 3520.00 3520.00 

            

1 Convocation fees 770.00       

  SC-ST  Convocation fees 630.00       

2 
Eligibility  fees(if other University 
Students 650       

3 
Eligibility  fees( Out  of University fee 
Students 2540       

             


